. ɥɦɚɬɵ (7273)495-231
. ɧɝɚɪɫɤ (3955)60-70-56
Ⱥɪɯɚɧɝɟɥɶɫɤ (8182)63-90-72
Ⱥɫɬɪɚɯɚɧɶ (8512)99-46-04
Ȼɚɪɧɚɭɥ (3852)73-04-60
Ȼɟɥɝɨɪɨɞ (4722)40-23-64
Ȼɥɚɝɨɜɟɳɟɧɫɤ (4162)22-76-07
Ȼɪɹɧɫɤ (4832)59-03-52

Extended Product Type TK502
Product ID 1SAP180200R0101
ABB Type Designation TK502
EAN 4016779648929
Catalog Description TK502:AC500,Programming Cable
Long Description TK502:AC500,Programming Cable D-Sub/Term.Block,5m length
General Information
Ordering
Germany (DE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85389099CN8
TK502:AC500,Programming CableInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.35 kgProduct Net Weight
50 mm
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
200 mmProduct Net Width
0.45 kgGross Weight
Technical
D-SUB/Terminal blockCommunication
Interface
IP20Degree of Protection
Operation 0 ... +60 °C
Storage -40 ... +70 °C
Ambient Air
Temperature
Additional Information
TK502Product Main Type
Distributed Automation PLCsProduct Name
Classifications
27-24-22-92eClass
Electrical engineering / PLC / GeneralEPLAN Catalog Tree
32151703UNSPSC
Environmental
Product Not in WEEE ScopeWEEE Category
PLC Automation  → Programmable Logic Controllers PLCs  → AC500  → Accessories
Categories
PRODUCT-DETAILS
TK503
TK503:AC500,Progr.Cable,D-Sub/USB
Extended Product Type TK503
Product ID 1TNE968901R1100
ABB Type Designation TK503
EAN 6943747170107
Catalog Description TK503:AC500,Progr.Cable,D-Sub/USB
Long Description TK503:AC500,Progr.Cable,D-Sub/USB D-Sub 9poles,Length 3m
General Information
Ordering
China (CN)
Germany (DE)
Finland (FI)
Country of Origin
85389099CN8
TK503:AC500,Progr.Cable,D-Sub/USBInvoice Description
NoMade To Order
1 pieceMinimum Order Quantity
1 pieceOrder Multiple
pieceSelling Unit of Measure
Dimensions
0.159 kgProduct Net Weight
40 mmProduct Net Depth /
Length
250 mmProduct Net Height
150 mmProduct Net Width
0.172 kgGross Weight
Technical
PLC - PCFunction